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CLASSIFIEDS
Contd in page 11

General Properties

INVITATION
TO

REAL ESTATE 
COMPANIES

Call for bookings - 2467 1122

PROMOTE 
YOUR NEW 

PROPERTIES 
LOCALLY

A small colour advert costs just Rs.2000*  
in the Classifieds.

*For 10x1 Classified display advert

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll R.A. PURAM Canal Bank Street, 2BHK, 

Flat, 876sq.ft Ground Floor with Car Parking. 
Ph: 2498 4042, 94446 82685.

AUTOMOTIVE
ll SALE Wagon R 2002 Model 68Kms, Good 

Condition, Blue New Tyres. Contact: metro 
Cars. Ph: 98412 66679.

BUSSINESS 
OPPORTUNITY
ll BUSINESS Opportunity earn upto 

Rs.50,000/- per month and become 
Financially Independent Please Contact: 
96772 78406 / 98408 70867.

CATERING

CIVIL WORKS
ll INCLUDING material and Labour Asian 

Paint (Above 30 years) Tractor Distemper 210 
Paise Emulsion 3.00/ sq.ft (Inside Outside) 
Painting water Proof Mosaic Marbles, 
repolish, Carpentry, plumbing. 24 hours A.P. 
Raaji, Civil Contractor Ph: 98411 96813 / 
98415 49879.
ll SANDHYA Painting – Asian paints material 

labour, (16 years experience) Distemper, 2.00 
emulsion 2.50 (inside, outside) house, flat 
office (New, Old building). Repaint building 
alterations, tiles, mosaic, marbles, repolish, 
carpentry, plumbing, Civil Contractor. S. 
Sudhakar. Ph: 98409 29175 / 99406 45773.

CLASSES
ll LEARN Conversational Hindi, 2nd Main 

Road, R.A. Puram, Chennai – 28. Contact: 
98409 65320.

COMPUTER

DRIVING 
ll BRAMMAS Driving School R.A. Puram, 

Mandaveli Govt approved learn car and two 
wheeler License in time individual coaching. 
Ph: 98408 32470, 98408 32471, 2495 8487, 
2495 1477.

EDUCATION
ll MBBS / BDS Coaching: Anatomy / 

Physiology / Biochemistry / Pathology / 
Pharmacology / ENT / Ophthalmology / 
Surgery / OG / Orthodontics / Periodontics 
/ Prosthodontics / Pedodontics & all. SVT 
Rengammal Medical Academy. Ph: 98403 
24260 / 99623 19638.

ll DR. RADHAKRISHNAN Salai, Near Yellow 
Page, 3119sq.ft Prestigious Plot with Building 
all Facilities, Garden Highest Bidder Benefits 
No Brokers. Narayana Pillai. Ph: 2847 4003.
ll MYLAPORE Rangaiah Garden Street, 

Off Sivaswamy Salai, Road Facing, 2BHK, 
550sq.ft, 2nd Floor, 18 years old. Ph: 96000 
87274.
ll MANDAVELI Very Good location 2BHK, 

1100sq.ft, Flat, 2nd Floor, Lift, CP, 12 years old, 
99 Lakhs. Ph: 97109 37463 / 86085 13472.
ll PONDY Bazzar, Appaswamy Tower, 1st 

Floor, 1,199sq.ft, CP, 20 years old, Price 1 
Crore, 40 Lakhs. Ph: 86085 13472 / 97109 
37463.
ll ALWARPET / Mylapore Junction five 

Bedroom Flat 2500sq.ft, East / North facing. 
Two side Entry Excellent Condition 2 Car 
park, 3 Crores Srivathsa Ph: 94440 32229.
ll R. A. PURAM New 3BR 2300sq.ft 

Swimming pool / Gym / Genset / 2CCP 3.75 
Crores / R. A. Puram 3BR 1500sq.ft 2 Crore 
/ Abhiramapuram 3500sq.ft Bungalow 7.60 
Crore / Mandavelipakkam 4BR Bungalow 
4000sq.ft 9 Crore. Ph: 98845 87579.
ll NEAR Sanskrit College Second Floor, 

Single Bedroom, Hall, Kitchen, Open 
Terrace, No CP, Small Vegetarian Family. 
Venkatraman. Ph: 2467 1494 / 98840 20715.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR Kamaraj Nagar North 

and East facing Corner Plot 1650sq.ft, Clear 
Title. Immediate sale expecting price 2.5 
crore. Contact: 95000 37663 / 93805 76641.
ll OFFICE Space for sale in Luz Ginza 

Complex, 520sq.ft, Ground + Mezzanine, with 
Separate Toilet and Storage area. Ceramic 
Tile Flooring, New Paint 3P Connection 
and Secure Door Lock. Ideal for small IT 
or Business Cash buyers only. No Brokers. 
Please Call: 044 – 4553 5570 or 97100 
09595.
ll MYLAPORE R.K. Mutt Road, 1BHK, Fully 

Renovated Flat for Sale. Contact: 94432 
34959.
ll MYLAPORE Brindavan Street, 3BHK 

Flat, Second floor, 22 years old, No lift, 
no Car park. Rs.7000/- per sq.ft. Contact: 
98411 09500.

ll THIRUVANMIYUR HIG Flat 1230sq.ft, 1st 
Floor, 3BHK, USD 1100sq.ft Car park, Rs.90 
Lakhs, Income Rs.24,000/- 1200sq.ft 2BHK, 
1st Floor, UDS 540sq.ft, CCP Brand new 1.30 
Crores. Agent Ph: 97897 61666.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR 2000sq.ft 3BHK, G 

+ 1 Floor Land 1800sq.ft Ind. House CCP, 
Rs.2.60 crores. Solinganallur 2570sq.ft, 
Approved land 60 feet Road. 1.28 crores 
(Nego). Agent Ph: 97897 61666.
ll ALWARPET Off TTK Road, 926sq.ft 2BR 

Flat CCP, 164sq.ft, UDS 540sq.ft, Brokers 
Excuse. Contact: 94445 82672.
ll 10 YRS Old,  1000 sq. f t . ,  f la t  in 

Gopalapuram, Nr DAV School, 10 yrs old, 
1250 sq.ft., flat in Balaji Nagar, 1450 sq.ft., 
new flat in Injambakkam, Nr Baba Temple. 
Ph: 98406 30359.

On Thursdays, 
Mylapore Times  
Office is open  

till 8 p.m.
To book Classifieds. 
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Rentals

TO RENT YOUR APARTMENT OR YOUR HOUSE. 
USE 20 WORDS. HERE ARE SOME EXAMPLES

RENTAL
Contd in page 10

* For first 20 words. Rs.10/- 
for every additional word. 

Rs.320ll *

RENTAL 
CLASSIFIEDS 

IN 
MYLAPORE 

TIMES 

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED 2, 3 Bedrooms Flats/ Ind. House 

for reputed Companies people in Mylapore, 
R.A. Puram, Alwarpet, Abhiramapuram, 
Mandaveli, San Thome, Adyar. Ph: 99624 
52119.
ll A MNC Requires around 5000 to 7000sq.

ft Flat or Independent House around R. 
A. Puram / Alwarpet / Abhiramapuram. 
Company Lease. Rental Budget 1,50,000 
to 2,50,000/- Phone: 93833 22222 / Email: 
srgfff@gmail.com
ll WANTED Single / Two, Three Bedroomed 

flats / houses for reputed Companies peoples 
in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A. 
Puram, Abhiramapuram, San Thome, Adyar. 
Ph: 89396 38159 / 89396 38160.

RENTAL
ll MYLAPORE, Recently Furbished, 2 

Bedroom, Kitchen flat in Ranga Road, 1st 
Floor, Veg only. Address: 16/ 8, Ashwin 
Apartments, Ranga Road, Contact: 91765 
54373 / 99403 51398. 
ll NALLAPPAN Street, Single Bedroom, 2nd 

Floor, Scooter Parking. Rs.11,000/- Contact: 
72000 67676.
ll INDEPENDENT Ground Floor measuring 

1300sq.ft of 2BHK fully Furnished available for 
rent for Residential purpose at Seethammal 
Colony, Alwarpet for Rs.25,000/- per Month 
as rent. Only Vegetarian and small family 
preferred. Brokers Excuse. For Details 
Contact Mob: 98400 37551 / 94449 79838.
ll SEETHAMMA Colony, Near TTK Road, 

First Floor, 750sq.ft, 1BHK, Window AC, 
Fans, Lights, Fitted, Suitable for Small 
Vegetarian Family or Bachelors. Ph: 93803 
33111.
ll ALWARPET Aashina Apt Venus Colony 

2BR 1Study, 1050sq.ft, Immediate Occupancy 
Brokers Excuse, Veg Only. Ph: 98845 90933, 
98844 59831.
ll RADHAKRISHNAN Road, 2nd Street, Near 

Kalyani hospital, 1st Floor, 3 Bedroom, Two 
Toilet, 1800sq.ft, Covered Car parking. Rent 
Rs.30,000/- (Nego) Contact no: 99404 15778.
ll 3BHK Apartment Alwarpet Ground Floor, 

1700sq.ft, 1 CCP, Prime Location Close to 
Shops, Banks, Hospitals, Schools, Sabhas 
Wood worked, Spacious Cupboards, Lofts, 
Occupation Mid-November Rs.40K. Brokers 
Excuse. Ph: 94445 19400 / 2433 6338.
ll MYLAPORE (Nea r  Ch i t r aku lam) 

Solaiyappan Street, Next to Solai Mariamman 
Kovil, 780sq.ft 2BHKs, Upstairs furnished 
with Geyser, Fans and Lights, Two Wheeler 
Parking only, Strictly Vegetarian only. Rent 
Rs.18,000/- (Negotiable) Banks, LIC Officers 
and IT Professionals, Preferable. Brokers 
Excuse. Ph: 99406 23951 / 98406 40315.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near Nilagiris Three 

Bedroom Hall, Air-conditioned, Lift, Genset, 
Covered parking, Wardrobe, Inverter, Geyser, 
Fitted, Rs.40000/- Contact: 99625 13569.
ll R. A. PURAM near Hari Shree Vidyalayam 

2BHK, 900sq.ft, Brand new, CCP, Veg only, 
3BHK, 1800sq.ft, 1st Floor, Wood Works, 
2CCP, 3A/C. Ph: 98846 25250.
ll 1400SQ.FT Office Space for Rent near 

Mandaveli Railway Station Canal Bank Road 
(Hall + 3Rooms). Ph: 99428 41050.

ll MYLAPORE Opposite Sanskrit College 
550sq.ft One BHK Ground Floor, Independent 
portion Two Wheeler Parking, 24 hour Water, 
Vegetarian Only. Rent Rs.11,000/- Contact: 
95000 38113.
ll 1000SQ.FT 2BHK, CP, Abhiramapuram, 

3rd Street, Near Viruksha School, Rs.24,000/- 
Can see on Saturday & Sunday, 9am to 1 pm. 
Contact: 98410 92580.
ll MANDAVELI Devanathan Street, Brand 

new 2BHK, Flat, 1100sq.ft, 1st Floor, Lift, 
Modular Kitchen, 2CCP, Pure Veg, Rent 
Rs.25,000/- Ph: 74013 57344 / 86085 13472.
ll MCTM School, 2 Bedroom, Ground Floor, 

Rs.17,000/- and Teynampet Rs.17,000/- 
Mylapore, Flats Rs.40,000/- Alwarpet 
Rs.8000/- Mandaveli Rs.11,500/- “Estate 
Guide” Ph: 99400 51164 / 93822 09926.
ll FULLY Air Conditioned GF, 3BHK, with Car 

park Available for Rent 11/2, Sundararajan 
Street, Abhiramapuram, Chennai -18. 
Contact: 98400 43213.
ll MYLAPORE  in Siva Swamy Salai Ind. 

House Ground Floor, 1200sq.ft Spacious 2 
BHK, 2 wheeler Parking, 24 Hours water. Rent 
Rs.18,000/- Negotiable. Strictly Vegetarian. 
Contact: 72997 75576.
ll 3BHK Flat for rent Opp. Harishree 

Vidhyalaya School, Newly Renovated. 
Contact: 98844 97138. After 2nd Sep. No 
Brokers.
ll SANTHOME Arulanandham Street, Door 

no. 17/8, 1st Floor, 3BHK, Rent Rs.23K. Cell 
no. 98400 67550.
ll R. A. PURAM  1850sq.ft, 3BR, 2CP, 

Genset, Rs.45,000/- Warren Road, 1800sq.
ft, 3BR, CP, Rs.42,000/- Abhiramapuram, 
1500sq.ft, 3BR, CP, Rs.30,000/- 2000sq.ft, 
3BR, CP, Rs.35,000/- (Negotiable) Ph: 98419 
83231 / 98410 58333.
ll MYLAPORE Narasimmapuram 1000sq.ft 

2BR, CP, Rs.20,000/- Mandaveli 1550sq.ft, 
3BR, Brand new CCP, Genset, Rs.35,000/- 
1200sq.ft, 2BR, CP, Rs.25,000/- Bawa Road, 
1750sq.ft, 3BR, CP, residential Rs.45,000/- 
Commercial Rs.60,000/- Ph: 98419 83231 
/ 98410 58333.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2 Bedroom Car park, 

Rs.20,000/- Rs.18,000/- Mylapore Mandaveli 
1 Bedroom Rs.12,000/- 10,000/- 8,000/- 
Bachelors, Office, Godown. Phone: 98411 
39576 / 99416 27665. 
ll NEAR Chettinad School 1200sq.ft, 3BHK, 

Semi Furnished 1st Floor, Independent House. 
Contact: 98846 59023 / 97909 24295.
ll TWO Bedroom Flat first floor, Near Adyar 

gate Chamiers Road Rs.17000/- Vegetarian 
only Ready to Occpuy. Ph: 2618 2975 / 
94456 62975.
ll MYLAPORE 2 Bedroom flat 550sq.ft GF 

only two wheeler parking Rent Rs.13 K (Neg) 
Pure Veg Advance 5 months Ph: 99410 35904 
/ 2461 6546.
ll 1, 2, 3 bedrooms flat houses at R. A. 

Puram, Mandaveli, Mylapore. Family, 
Bachelors, Office. Madhu Reality. Ph: 98840 
58982 / 98419 24383.
ll MYLAPORE 2 Bedroom, House Rs.20000/- 

Alwarpet Single Bedroom House Rs.18,000/- 
Commercial Space, Single Bedroom Flats 
Rs.20,000/- also Furnished, Bachelors. Ph: 
98413 50607.

ll MYLAPORE Near Kasavaperumal Koil 
East Street, Independent House, 350sq.ft, 
Ground floor, two floors, two Wheeler parking 
only. Contact: 99623 00597.
ll ALWARPET 1100sq.ft, 2 Bedroom Car 

parking 2nd Floor, lift, Rs.25K, (Near Centop 
Road) Ph: 98844 86324.
ll SPACIOUS two Bedroom Flat 56 / 18, 

Vaithyar Annamalai Street, Mylapore Rent 
Sixteen thousand Strict Vegetarian Non- 
Alcoholic Non – Smoker Alone. Ph: 2495 
3889.
ll R. A. PURAM 2BR, Flat 1200sq.ft 

Swimming Pool /Play area /Genset, 32,000/- 
Ceebros 2BR new 1500sq.ft, Rs.40,000/- R. 
A. Puram 2BR, Flat 1100sq.ft, Rs.27,000/- 
MRC Nagar 3BR Flat 1500sq.ft Rs.36,000/- 
4BR Flat 2200sq.ft Rs.45,000/- Ph: 95661 
75961.
ll DR. RANGA Road Near Kanni Koil Street, 

1BHK, Rent Rs.7500/- Contact: 99417 25255.
ll MYLAPORE, Nungambakkam – Brand 

new flat 3BHK, Second floor, semi furnished 
with lift, Genset, Video Security and Solar 
Power. Near Kothari Road. Call: 90804 
10510.
ll NEAR Isable Hospital, Oliver Road, 800sq.

ft, 2BHK, Ramas & Ramas flat with 1 open 
car park. Ph: 94440 55665.
ll MANDAVELI Posh area 1000sq.ft, 2BHK, 

Open Car park, Decent location, 24 Hours, 
water facility Rent Rs.23,000/- Contact: 
Owner: 94446 18421.
ll MANDAVELI just renovated, First floor, 

2100sq.ft, 4BHK, Fixtures, CCP, Near 
Shopping & School, Veg only, Rs.41K, 
Contact: 94443 83412 / 2464 3412.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2BHK, 2nd Floor, No 

lift, Warren Road, Closer to Saint Mary’s  
Road, Rs.21K, OCP. Contact: 98412 96789. 
Criterion.
ll AVAILABLE for Rent 3BHK 2 Varandas 

in Besant Nagar Near Beach. Corporate 
Execut ives Preferred Contact :  Raj i  
Ph: 9884734921. email: krishvalam73@
gmail.com.
ll ALWARPET 3BHK, Independent 1st Floor, 

with Car parking, Veg only. Rs.35K. Contact: 
2434 3920 / 99403 55609.
ll MYLAPORE 5/3, Kennedy 2nd Street, 

1014sq.ft, 2BHK, Vegetarian only. Open 
House Aug 31st Sunday 10am Onwards. Ph: 
80987 17205.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Flat Rs.21,000/- 

Mylapore, Rs.7500/- Lease Rs.9 Lakhs, CC 
Logu. Ph: 98406 41253.
ll MYLAPORE R.K Salai Posh area 2 & 3 

BHK, G & 1 Floor, with Lift Car Parking Rent 
Contact: Metro Real : 98412 77778.
ll 2 BED, Dinning, Hall, Kitchen, 1100sq.ft, 

Krishnaswamy Avenue Mylapore, Vegetarian 
only. Contact: 94453 68936 / 044 – 6518 
0999. After 8 am Sutiable for Offices also.
ll MOSQUE Street, Near Anjaneyar Temple, 

Laxmi Appt. 2nd Floor, 2BHK, 850sq.ft, Pure 
Veg only, Brokers Excuse. Rent Rs.15000/- 
Ph: 94444 66473, 95512 98019.
ll TWO Bedroom flat type house two no’s 

at 33, Narasimapuram, Mylapore. Contact: 
98402 69566, 98407 67004.
ll MANDAVELI, St.Mary’s Road, opp 

Mosque, 1 BHK, 440 sq.ft., separate meter, 
IInd floor, bachelor, small family, “G” Block, 
No.9, Sivaraman Street. Cell: 98404 44061. 
Rent Rs.6000/-.

ll I, II BHK Rent, T T K Road, Luz Church 
Road, family / bachelor, 900 to 1150 sq.ft., 
Mob: 96001 15540, 99404 88385.
ll RENTAL, two bed room house at 

Vishalachinagar, D.21. Contact: 97104 98807 
/ 95512 91686. Rent 9500 nego.
ll ABIRAMAPURAM 3rd Street Spacious 

3BHK Dinning, 2nd Floor, Open Car Park, No 
lift, Rent Rs.28,500/- Contact: 94450 88310.
ll WARREN Road, Warren SQR 800 sq.ft, 

2BHK, 3rd Floor, 1 No A/C Semi Modular 
Kitchen, Full wood work, Rent Rs.18000/- No 
lift, Opp. Car Park, Negotiable Contact: ARG 
Reality. Ph: 98405 91234 / 95432 91234.
ll ABIRAMAPURAM new flats 1200sq.ft, 

2BR, CCP, Lift, Rs.30K, R.A. Puram new flat 
930sq.ft 2BR, CCP, Rs.20K, Abiramapuram 
Ceebros flats 1200sq.ft, 2BR, CP, 25K. Ph: 
98416 94474.
ll MYLAPORE Sanskrit College Opposite 

G/F 600sq.ft 1BHK, Two Wheeler Parking, 
Rs.12,000/- Family or Bachelors. Ph: 89390 
02282.
ll MYLAPORE, Mandaveli flat, house, 2 

bedroom, 1st floor, office, accommodation, 
200 sq.ft., 500 sq.ft., 1000 sq.ft., 2000 sq.ft., 
3000 sq.ft., 5000 sq.ft. Contact: 98844 29720.

ll BRAND new flat, 1900 sq.ft., 3 bedroom, 
50,000. 1000 sq.ft., 2 bedroom, 30,000. 1800 
sq.ft., 2 bedroom, 28,000. 2 CCP, Norton Rd, 
950 sq.ft., 2 bedroom, 22,000, CCP, 1100sq.
ft., 25,000. Ph: 98407 36132.

RENTAL / COMMERICAL
ll SHOWROOM at C. P. Ramaswamy 

Road, 1600/ 3000/ 5000 sq.ft Ample parking, 
Alwarpet, 15,000 sq.ft Independent Bungalow 
10 Grounds. Srivathsa. Ph: 97104 05385.
ll MANDAVELI, 1600 sq.ft, CCP, Ground + 

1 Floor, Office Space. Contact: 2458 2327 / 
94440 24445.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road, 1200sq.f t , 

Apartment Semifurnished for Office / Clinic, 
3rd Floor, Lift, Woodwork, Security, Bank, ATM. 
Contact: 98414 19384 / +9186081 26822.
ll 750SQ.FT each 1st & 2nd Floor, CCP, Near 

Mandaveli Bus Depot Contact: 98407 36749.
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Advertising call
2498 2244

Colour your Classified 
advert for Rs.100*

*Cost in addition to advt. fee

RENTAL
Contd on page 11

ll THIS SPACE IS RESERVED FOR BANNER ADVERTS. 
ll BEST FOR COMPANIES PROMOTING APARTMENTS.
ll ● CALL: 2467 1122

THIS PRIME 
SPACE IS BEST 
FOR THE CITY’S 
BUILDERS. 

ACCOUNTANT
ll A CA Office requires an Accountant. 

Commerce Graduate with 2/3 years sound 
accounts knowledge and experienced in 
Tally, Service Tax and income Tax, e-filling 
and good in excel. Salary Rs.10000/- to 
Rs.15000/- per month. Retired persons and 
Part time may also apply. Contact email Id: 
hr@mycapri.in Phone no: 4350 8871.

ADMIN / OFFICE STAFF
ll WANTED Young Office Assistant for liaison 

work in a factory at Perungudi. Should have 
driving licence and a motor cycle. Apply to 
amra1947@gmail.com.
ll WANTED Administrative Assistant for 

GRE/ GMAT / CAT Training Institute at 
Nungambakkam Good Communication 
Skills and Prior Experience required. Call: 
91766 38484 or Send Resume to ascent@
ascenteducation.com

COOK
ll WANTED a Female Cook for a Family of 

3 members at Cenotaph Road Both in the 
morning and in the Evening. Salary with 
Conveyance can be Paid. Ph: 98410 94413.
ll VEG Family at R. A. Puram needs male 

cook above 50 years age. Time 6.30 a.m. 
to 8.30 a.m. Salary Rs.6000 plus buspass. 
Contact: 99401 02869.

GENERAL
ll WANTED Graphic Designer for Parafait 

Foods pvt ltd. Full time, Salary 10K to 
12K. Please Contact:  98403 31388.  
(Manikandan).

ll PATANJANLI Ayurved Shop Require 
Accountant Cum Computer Operator at 
Alwarpet, Egmore & T.Nagar. Call: 98400 
42843. 
ll MNC Requires 1) Admin Cum General 

Assistant 2) Peon 3) Scooter Assistant 4) 
Rental Property Searching Assistant Job at 
Mandaveli. Salary 12,000/- to 20,000/- Age: 
25 to 45. Permanent Job. Walk-in FFF Ltd., 
Foundation Plaza, 7th Floor, Pantheon Road, 
Egmore on 30 Aug, 1st, 2nd Sept 5.30pm to 7. 
Email: chn2@fff.co.in.

ll LUZ Prime area Marvelous Location 
1200sq.ft Hall type, Sutiable for Showroom 
or Any other Office purpose. Rs.65K (Nego) 
Swami Iyer Realty. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll 450SQ.FT Office Space Ground Floor, in 

Mandaveli main Road. Contact: 95433 44444.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll 2BHK 2nd Floor, 800sq.ft, 2 Wheeler 

Parking, Lease 15 Lakhs, Rent Rs.16,000/- 
No.40, Rosary Church Street, San Thome. 
Ph: 93810 62020.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 12th T.C. Street, 1st 

Floor, 400sq.ft 1BHK, V. Tiles, 24 hours Metro 
water Lease Rs.6 Lakhs (Nego). Contact: 
94442 54323 / 94457 48821.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll R.A. PURAM Srinivasa Avenue near 

Chettinad Harishree Vidyalayam fully 
furnished 3BHK flat with Four Covered 
Balconies 24 hour water, lift, Car parking 
Strictly small vegetarian family. Contact: 
092836 20864 or 099699 29472 or 098404 
12198.
ll MYLAPORE near Appu Street, 560sq.

ft, Second Floor, 1BHK, Bath 24 hours 
Water, Balcony, Two wheeler Parking, Rent 
Rs.13000/- V.P. Thiagu Ph: 98841 82631.
ll MYLAPORE One, Two BHK, Car Park, 

Ground, First Floor, 7000, 9500, 14000, 
15000, 22000, Non Veg, Vegetarian also. K. 
Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 64793.
ll MYLAPORE Warren Road, 3rd Floor, 

770sq.ft, 2BHK, CCP, Lift Rs.18000/- 
Including Maintenance Charges. Brokers 
Excuse. Phone: 2499 3312.
ll MANDAVELI near Telephone Exchange, 

G.F, Flat, 2 Bed, 1 Study, 1400sq.ft, Mosaic 
Floor, Car Park, Rs.30,000/- (Nego). Contact: 
Annai Realty. Ph: 91769 61776.

ll VENUS Colony, Brand new Three 
Bedroom Flat power backup 100% Vasthu 
with A/C, 2400sq.ft. 2Covered Car parking 
Rs.80,000/- Abhiramapuram four Bedroom 
bungalow Rs.80,000/- Sairam. Ph: 94443 
23637, 94448 88718.
ll ALWARPET Park Sheroton Hotel Behind 

Brand new Two, three Bedroom Flat, lift , 
Covered car park 100% vasthu Rs.30,000/-
Rs.55,000/- Sairam Ph: 9444323637 / 94448 
88718.
ll MYLAPORE (Near Mundakanniamman 

Koil Street) PPV Koil Street, 1000sq.ft, 2 
Bedroom, 1st Floor, 24 Hours sweet water, 
Balcony, 2 Wheeler Parking only. No Car 
parking. Rent Rs.16000/- Ph: 98417 09512.
ll ADAM Street, 1BHK, 1st Floor, Rent 

Rs.10,000/- (Veg) Nainiappan Street, 2BHK, 
Rent Rs.12000/- (N.Veg) Contact: 99624 
22103 / 98419 21613.
ll MYLAPORE 2000sq.ft, 3BR Ind House 

G.F, 1st Floor, Rs.20K, Rs.25K, Flat 2BR / 
1000sq.ft Rs.18K, CP, Lease 16 lakhs. Ph: 
97103 28033.

OFFICE ASSISTANT
ll WANTED Experienced Telecal lers 

Field Executive for an Associate of Airtel. 
Knowledge of Excel must. Attractive Salary 
+ Incentives. Contact: Hemamalini.C Ph: 
98402 80563.
ll WANTED Back Office assistants for Mutual 

Fund & Shares with 2 years Experience for 
a Financial Consultancy Company. Contact: 
Radha.S. Ph: 99400 80630.

TEACHING
ll WANTED Women Graduate / +2 Teachers. 

Hindi also. Kanmani Raj Primary School, 
K.V.B. Gardens, R.A. Puram, Chennai – 28. 
Ph: 94446 64803.
ll TEACHING
ll WANTED Lady Maths Teacher, Lady Hindi, 

Teacher for CBSE 7th Std, girl home tuition. 
Ph: 95000 42296 / 2466 16

ll R. A. PURAM Near Hotel Sangeetha 
Modern two Bedroom flat First Floor, Lift, 
woodwork, Pipeline, Gas, Parking immediate 
Occupation Rent Rs.22,000/- Fixed. Ph: 
89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll MANDAVELI R.K. Nagar Independent 

House Ground Floor, 1800sq.ft, 2 Bedroom, 
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